
  
 

   
  
  

 
   

 
   

 
   
    

 
   

   
  

   
 

   
 
  

 
   

 
   

  
 

  
   

 
   

 
   

   
 

   
  
  

  
   

 
   

November Menu 

Monday, November 3 
Philly Sub, 
Onion Rings, 
Veggies, 
Fruit & Milk 

Tuesday, November 4 
Quesadillas, 
Chips & Cheese, 
Corn, Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, November 5 
Chicken ala King, 
Biscuits, Peas, 
Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, November 6 
Calzones, 
Seasoned Potatoes, 
Veggies, 
Fruit & Milk 

Friday, November 7 
Beef Tips, 
Noodles, 
Green Beans, 
Fruit & Milk 

Monday, November 10 
Hamburger, 
Baked Beans, Fries, 
Fruit & Milk 

Tuesday, November 111 
Nacho Supreme, 
Refried Beans, 
Homemade Bread, 
Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, November 12 



    
  

 
   

 
   

    
 

   
    

 
   
 

  
   

 
   

  
  
  

   
 

   
  

  
  
   

 
   

  
    
   

 
   
 
  

  
   

 
   

 
  
 

   

Ham & Cheese Bagels, 
Corn Chips, 
Veggies, 
Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, November 13 
Half Day-No Lunch Served 

Friday, November 14 
Half Day-No Lunch Served 

Monday, November 17 
Manwich, 
Chips, Corn, 
Fruit & Milk 

Tuesday, November 18 
Chef Salad, 
Cheesy Breadsticks, 
Marinara Sauce, 
Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, November 19 
Chicken Pattie, 
Baked Beans, 
Tator Tots, 
Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, November 20 
Turkey Dinner 
with all the fixings, 
Fruit & Milk 

Friday, November 21 
Hotdog, 
Broccoli Salad, 
Corn Chips, 
Fruit & Milk 

Monday, November 24 
Soup, 
Pretzel Stick, 
Carrots, 
Fruit & Milk 



 
   

   
  

   
 

   
  

 
   

   
 

   
  

Tuesday, November 25 
French Bread Pizza, 
Veggies, Pudding, 
Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, November 26 
No School 

Thursday, November 27 
No School-Happy Thanksgiving! 

Friday, November 28 
No School 
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